
 

 

Interagency Kiosk Forum Directory 
 

Agency Name Email Address 
FirstGov/General Service Admin. Beth Johnson beth.johnson@gsa.gov 
   
Government Printing Office Jason Humm jhumm@gpo.gov 
 Jackie Ruffin jpruffin@gpo.gov 
   
General Service Admin. Timothy Bowers timothy.bowers@gsa.gov 
 Ginny Johnson virgina.johnson@gsa.gov 
   
Internal Revenue Service Leroy Johnson Leroy.Johnson@irs.gov 
 William Love william.love@irs.gov 
   
Labor Rodney Lattisan Lattisan-Rodney@dol.gov 
   
NEI/National Institute of Health Jean Hurrigan jh@nei.nih.gov 
   
Office of Personnel Mgmt. John Still JDStill@opm.gov 
   
Social Security Admin. Gabe DiGiacomo Gabe.DiGiacomo@ssa.gov 
   
Treasury Lee Burke Lee.Burke@bpd.treas.gov 
   
U.S. Customs Service Ann Noulis Ann.Noulis@customs.trea.gov 
   
U.S. Postal Service Steve Youngblood syoungbl@email.usps.gov 
   
Veterans Affairs Seldon Todd toddsel@lrn.va.gov 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 

 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


